
オープン団体戦

1
T201

2
T101

3
T301

4
T202

5
T401

6
T203

ワンオール

神州チーム

久美クラブ

菊華高等学校

18
T207

19

8
T302

9
T103

16

T102

T105

あまーずA

桜田クラブ

T206

17

つるかめ

T402

T501

11

12
T205

13
T104

14

10
T204

T303

20 T304

T106

21 bye
T208

新建文体俱楽部A

ベリーズ

22 Kanre Kids（還暦ツズ）

7

15

NOSS

クレセール

新建文体俱楽部B

チームカンタ

卓球好きクラブ

亀井ﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞNIT・さくらまか

南プラ特練

松下卓球

サンワTTC

あまーずB

アリス



オープン男子ｼﾝｸﾞﾙｽ

MS307

MS308

MS109

MS103

MS213

MS108

MS204
10 高 天翔 新建文体倶楽部A

33

9 入尾範之 松下卓球

25
24

36 葛谷 誠 サンワTTC

27 中山一騎 あまーずA
28 高橋佑太 NOSS

関 子君 神州チーム
伊藤和浩 つるかめ

濱田 武 久美クラブ

一柳 巧

あまーずA

早野仁明 あまーずB
草間隆太 ワンオール

松下卓球
嶋崎 修 南プラ特練
中川良明 チームカンタ

新建文体倶楽部A

岡部利夫 ベリーズ

上原大輝 クレセール

川城 翔

卓球好きクラブ
稲垣克典 Kanrekids40

11
12
13 つるかめ
14 周 先民 神州チーム

17 杉原 叶 菊華高等学校
18

沈 家皓

15
16 竹中省三 チームカンタ

22 佐々木 佑 菊華高等学校

29

細野敏之 久美クラブ

MS301

MS302

MS303

MS304

MS305

MS306

MS401

MS402

MS403

MS404

MS501

MS502

MS601

王 立東

中村 剛 ワンオール
中国人留学生

池田 匠

篠田朋孝

新建文体倶楽部B

MS107

MS106

MS105

MS104

MS101

MS201

MS202

MS205

MS206

MS207

MS208

MS209

MS210

MS211

MS212

MS214

MS215

MS216

37
38
39

41

1 篠原達樹 クレセール
2 田中良明 あまーずB

新建文体倶楽部B
6 馬場幸男 Kanrekids

3 小越高志 サンワTTC
4 石井良明 アリス
5

畑谷俊晴 アリス
30 bye

34 亀井ﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞNIT
35

31 柴 業政 中国人留学生
32

MS203

19 河合宏人 NOSS
20
21 呉 凌峰

土方 眞

26 松下 浩

7 亀井健太郎 亀井ﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞNIT
MS102

8 大村和也 卓球好きクラブ

23



オープン女子ｼﾝｸﾞﾙｽ

WS216

WS308

19 中澤幸子 あまーずB
20 中島朝未

二村知絵美 つるかめ

26 福井真樹 サンワTTC

23 井上美代子 アリス

久美クラブ

WS306

WS214

30

WS403

WS404

許 奇捷 中国人留学生
31

WS205

菊華高等学校

29 篠田百花 卓球好きクラブ

25 高木弥織

WS103

11 付 兩童 中国人留学生
12 出口ゆみよ 神州チーム

24 酒井準子 ワンオール

21 叶 多 新建文体俱楽部A
22 横田朋子 ベリーズ

クレセール

藤田まゆみ 神州チーム
32 水野きみ子 あまーずA

新建文体俱楽部B

WS107

WS213

bye

28 小川利江 松下卓球
WS106

27 玉腰ゆか

WS201

WS202

WS203

WS204

WS206

サンワTTC

17 菅 淳子 チームカンタ
18 大野亜子 菊華高等学校

15 魏 革 新建文体俱楽部B
16 細野きよ子 久美クラブ

14 市村純子 松下卓球

10 宮川真智 亀井ﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞNIT

WS502

WS601

WS301

WS303

WS304

WS305

WS207

WS208

WS209

WS210

WS211

WS212

WS101

WS104

WS105

WS401

WS402

WS501

WS102

WS302

WS215

33

伊東 幸 チームカンタ

34 高濱佐也子 亀井ﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞNIT

37
38
39

35 沢田敦子 NOSS
36 伊藤澄香

WS307

濱田育子

9 野平正子 あまーずA

6 畑谷優香 アリス

13 倉井杏紗 卓球好きクラブ

8 向井あつ子 ワンオール

1 兪 沁璐 新建文体俱楽部A
2 中山恵理子 NOSS

7 高木映名 クレセール

5 山田今日子 つるかめ

3 藤井俊子 南プラ特練
4 本谷茂美 Kanrekids



オープン混合ﾀﾞﾌﾞﾙｽ

謝 ・ 兪 （新建文体倶楽部A)

XD205

XD206

XD207

XD301

XD302

XD303

XD401

XD402

XD501

1

29

30

31

32

17

18

19

20

21

22

27

28

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

25

14

15

16

9

10

11

12

26

23

XD102

XD103

XD104

XD105

XD106

XD107

XD108

XD109

XD110

XD111

XD112

XD113

24

13

XD114

XD115

川城・魏（新建文体倶楽部B)

濱田武・濱田育（久美クラブ）

XD202

XD203

XD204
中村・酒井（ワンオール）

高 ・ 吴 （神州チーム）

加賀・武岡（桜田クラブ）

小越・福井（サンワTTC)

沢田・廣瀬（NOSS）

XD116

XD208

XD304

入尾・小川（松下卓球）

福井・三浦（あまーずB）

竹中・菅（チームカンタ）

岡部・横田（ベリーズ）

XD101
葛谷・中島（サンワTTC)

池田・二村（つるかめ）
XD202

亀井・宮川（亀井ﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞNIT・さくらまか）

稲垣・加藤（Kanrekids）

松下・市村（松下卓球）

岩下・青木（アリス）

馬場・本谷（Kanrekids）

細野敏・細野き（久美クラブ）

伊藤・山田（つるかめ）

柴 ・ 趙 （中国人留学生）

大多・伊藤（新建文体倶楽部B）

呉 ・ 叶 （新建文体俱楽部A)

中川・伊東（チームカンタ）

一柳・高濱（亀井ﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞNIT・さくらまか）

安藤・村上（ベリーズ）

伊平・近藤（桜田クラブ）

草間・向井（ワンオール）

伊吹・山本（菊華高等学校）

鄚 ・ 許 （中国人留学生）

足立・平井（南プラ特練）


